»  Yo u  d e c i d e
»  Tr a j e x i a  i n  c o m p a c t  f o r m a t
»  Fre e d o m  t o  d e s i g n
To t a l  f r e e d o m  i n  m o t i o n  c o n t r o l
TRAJEXIA-PLC
Trajexia motion controller
	 integrated with your PLC
Trajexia, the family of advanced motion

10 Motion control unit
6 Motion controllers
Ordering information
Motion controller
MECHATROLINK-II - related devices
Servo system
Note: Refer to servo systems section for detailed information
Frequency inverters
Note: Refer to frequency inverters section for detailed information
Computer software
Name Model
MECHATROLINK-II Trajexia motion control unit CJ1W-MCH72
Name Remarks Model
MECHATROLINK-II cables 0.5 meter JEPMC-W6003-A5
1 meter JEPMC-W6003-01
3 meters JEPMC-W6003-03
5 meters JEPMC-W6003-05
10 meters JEPMC-W6003-10
20 meters JEPMC-W6003-20
30 meters JEPMC-W6003-30
MECHATROLINK-II terminator Terminating resistor JEPMC-W6022
MECHATROLINK-II interface units For Sigma-II series servo drives. (Firmware version 38 or later) JUSP-NS115
For Varispeed V7 inverter
(for inverter version support  contact your OMRON sales office)
SI-T/V7
For Varispeed F7, G7 inverter
(for inverter version support contact your OMRON sales office)
SI-T
MECHATROLINK-II repeater When 17 or more axes are connected to the MECHATROLINK-II the repeater is required JEPMC-REP2000
Specifications Model
Trajexia Studio V1.0 or higher (Available with CX-One license) CX-One
In the interest of product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN MILLIMETERS.